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Joan Alison Mobey

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name

Postcode SE19 3RW
Date of birth June 1941

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MM HANTS LTD

CAXTON PROPERTIES LTD
SOLOTOP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FB ESTATES LTD

ELMER PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

CAXTON PROPERTIES LTD

FORTAVON LIMITED
F.B. CATERING LIMITED
DASHCASE LIMITED
CALLCITE LIMITED
STONECLOSE LIMITED
BURTONGATE LIMITED

BURTONGATE LIMITED
SOLOTOP LIMITED

STRATHMOOR DEVELOPMENTS

LTD.

STRATHMOOR DEVELOPMENTS

LTD.
COMERAGH ESTATES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Joan Alison Mobey

Number

10080853
03862634
02488047

Number

10403893
05376353
03862634
02066411
03425781
03384224
03384230
03025953
03019271

03019271
02488047

02874256

02874256

01561852

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901275103
901275103
67 Westow Street
Upper Norwood
London
England
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/03/2016 Director
13/08/2012 01/07/2000 Director
12/09/1994 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
30/09/2016 06/04/2022 Director
25/02/2005 Director
01/07/2000 16/11/2012 Company
Secretary
06/08/1999 21/12/1999 Company
Secretary
01/09/1997 Director
01/07/1997 Director
01/07/1997 Director
05/12/1996 18/05/2004 Company
Secretary
05/04/1995 Company
Secretary
05/04/1995 Director
12/09/1994 07/07/1999 Company
Secretary
08/08/1994 16/12/1994 Director
08/08/1994 07/04/1995 Company
Secretary
18/12/1992 Company
Secretary
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Joan Alison Mobey 901275103
MOREGLADES LIMITED 02028467 Company is dissolved 17/01/1992 Company
Secretary
MASTERCHECK LIMITED 02564197 Company is dissolved 30/11/1991 Director
FORTAVON LIMITED 02066411 Company is dissolved 25/06/1991 06/08/1999 Director

N/A* - no information available
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